Sektionsrundenwettkampfe Sektion Vohburqg 2023 / 24

Vorrunde:

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Rickrunde:

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag

07.10.

14.10.

21.10.

04.11.

11.11.

17.02.

24.02.

02.03.

09.03.

16.03.

Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrin Pforring 2
Immergrin Pforring 3

Immergran Pférring 1
Alt Vohburg
Heckenrose Irsching

Immergrin Pforring 3
Alt Vohburg
Einigkeit Rockolding

Immergran Pforring 1
Immergrin Pforring 2
Heckenrose Irsching

Immergrin Pforring 3
Immergrin Pforring 1
Immergrin Pforring 2

Alt Vohburg
Immergran Pforring 1
Heckenrose Irsching

Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrin Pforring 3
Immergrin Pforring 2

Immergrin Pforring 1
Heckenrose Irsching
Immergrin Pforring 2

Alt Vohburg
Immergrin Pforring 3
Einigkeit Rockolding

Einigkeit Rockolding
Heckenrose Irsching
Alt Vohburg

Alt Vohburg
Immergrin Pforring 1
Heckenrose Irsching

Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrin Pforring 3
Immergrin Pforring 2

Immergrin Pforring 1
Heckenrose Irsching
Immergrin Pforring 2

Alt Vohburg
Immergrin Pforring 3
Einigkeit Rockolding

Einigkeit Rockolding
Heckenrose Irsching
Alt Vohburg

Einigkeit Rockolding
Immergrin Pforring 2
Immergrin Pforring 3

Immergrin Pforring 1
Alt Vohburg
Heckenrose Irsching

Immergrin Pforring 3
Alt Vohburg
Einigkeit Rockolding

Immergrin Pforring 1
Immergrin Pforring 2
Heckenrose Irsching

Immergrin Pforring 3
Immergrin Pforring 1
Immergrin Pforring 2



